1-2 [ENGINE, FUEL GROUP (FUEL)

NO _ [PART NO PART NAME QT |SOURCE NOTE /COMMENTS |CAST
1]17201-95N FUEL TANK DG DEVELOPMENTS
1]17203-95N CAP, FUEL TANK DG DEVELOPMENTS
2|45659AA000 PIPE TOMITA / SUBARU
3|45668AA000 BUSHING TOMITA / SUBARU
4{17228-78N00 HOSE, FILLER TOMITA / NISSAN
5|17221-78N10 PIPE, FILLER TOMITA / NISSAN
6|17240-50Y00 GROMMET TOMITA / NISSAN
7]17251-79910 CAP, FILLER TOMITA / NISSAN
8|17278-80Y05 PLATE-FUEL TOMITA / NISSAN
9]17342-79900 0 RING F/GAUGE99 TOMTTA / NISSAN

10{25060-1M000 SENDER UNIT TOMITA / NISSAN

11{17042-51L01

PUMP, ASSY-FUEL

TOMITA / NISSAN

12{17280-95N

HOLDER, PLATE

A G PRE / ARCH

13{16400-41B05

FUEL FILTER

TOMITA / NISSAN

¥3, 850-

14{16419-41B00

BRACKET

TOMITA / NISSAN

15[3225-10053

HOSE ¢ 8 (FOR PETROL)

FELL ARTHUR BENNETT

16{3225-10053

HOSE ¢ 8 (FOR PETROL)

FELL ARTHUR BENNETT

17{3225-10052

HOSE ¢ 8 (FOR PETROL)

FELL ARTHUR BENNETT

18[3225-10015

HOSE ¢ 12 (FOR PETROL)

FELL ARTHUR BENNETT

SO NCYN YN N [ U e U NG I SO I SO e DY SO T2 T I S I (PSSO (i [Py UG [, (PO G, PO, O [ PUIFQ G, [ [P S I S NI

19]HB8/16 HOSE BAND ¢8 INDFAST
20{HB8/16 HOSE BAND ¢ 12 INDFAST
21[HB32/50 HOSE BAND ¢ 43 INDFAST
22|BB6/16 BOLT M6 X 1 L:16 (BUTTON HEAD) (SU{ INDFAST
23|B8/40 BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:40 (CAP SCREW) INDFAST

24|W6 WASHER M6 INDFAST
25[P18/12 “P” CLIP 0/D ¢13.5 INDFAST
26)3714-060 GROMMET STANDARD RUBBER
2113714-060 GROMMET STANDARD RUBBER
2815481-200 S GROMMET STANDARD RUBBER
2915481-150 S GROMMET STANDARD RUBBER
30)CT200 CABLE TIE PANKS

31|NL6 LOCK NUT M6 X 1 INDFAST

32|WS6 SPRTNG _WASHER M6 INDFAST

ISSUE NO:-3

24TH FEBRUARY1997




